N o v~ W

Position

Flett Maintenance Supervisor
Lead Vehicle & Hvy Egpmt Mech

Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic

Automotive Mechanic

Automotive Service Worker

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Garage Operating Fund
Garage Operating Fund
Garage Operating Fund
Garage Operating Fund
Garage Operating Fund
Garage Operating Fund
Garage Operating Fund

Total Wages

$51,981
$43,260
$36,187
$35,218
$34,501
$31,119
$27,045



