	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Flett Maintenance Supervisor		Imperial County	Garage Operating Fund	\$51,981
2.	Lead Vehicle & Hvy Eqpmt Mech		Imperial County	Garage Operating Fund	\$43,260
3.	Automotive Mechanic		Imperial County	Garage Operating Fund	\$36,187
4.	Automotive Mechanic		Imperial County	Garage Operating Fund	\$35,218
5.	Automotive Mechanic		Imperial County	Garage Operating Fund	\$34,501
6.	Automotive Mechanic		Imperial County	Garage Operating Fund	\$31,119
7.	Automotive Service Worker		Imperial County	Garage Operating Fund	\$27,045